Catalog # 80727-SU
G25/LED/6W/927

Sunlite 80727 LED G25 Globe Light Bulb,
6 Watts (60W Equivalent), Standard E26
Base, 520 Lumens, Dimmable, Frosted,
Energy Star, 90 CRI, Title-20 Compliant,
2700K Soft White, 1 Pack

Globe

DESCRIPTION:
G25/LED/6W/927 Frosted E26 Base 120V 90CRI 2700K
Dimmable Energy Star

FEATURES:

e
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Finish

Base

Average Life Span Years
Dimmable

Dimming Type

Material

Amps

Watts

Volts

Equivalent Wattage
LED Chip Manufacturer
Power Factor
Temperature

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
R9 Rating

Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin
Beam Angle

Flicker

Safety Rating Mark

UL Rated Enclosed Fixtures
Safety Rated For USA
Energy Star

Energy Star Number

Title 20

Mercury Free

G25

25000

Frosted

Medium Screw (E26)
23

Yes

Forward Phase (Triac or
Incandescent)
Plastic

0.055

6

120

60

2835

0.9
-4°F~113°F

520

90

54

Soft White
2700K
220°
<30%

UL Listed - Damp Location

Yes
Yes
Yes
2453080

Lawful for sale in California

Yes

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Warranty Years
Package Type
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4.53
3.15
(W) 3.3 (H) 5.1 (D) 3.3
0.18

6

1
653703807270
3

Box
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